
Solent Regatta 2019 Results

A – Single Kayak Under 12½
1 1st Sandleheath Aubery Berjaoui

9th Itchen South Miles Chapman
3 31st Itchen North Cameron Berry

9th Lymington Ben van der Hoven

B – Single Kayak Under 14½
1 31st Itchen North Archie Morris

31st Itchen North Max Darnton
31st Itchen North Jake Lear

F – Double Kayak Under 12½
1 1st Sandleheath Aubery Berjaoui Romalie Berjaoui
2 31st Itchen North Felix Darnton Cameron Berry

6th Hamble Dylan Munday Merric Munday

G – Double Kayak Under 14½
1 6th Hamble Toby Brown Dylan Loucaides
2 31st Itchen North Joshua Cunliffe Jack Matthews
3 1st Sandleheath Maisie Joy Darcy Thrale

K – Tandem Canoe Under 12½
1 1st Sandleheath Aubery Berjaoui Romalie Berjaoui
2 31st Itchen North Felix Darnton Cameron Berry

1st Sandleheath Hannah Janes Zoe Hansen

L – Tandem Canoe Under 14½
1 31st Itchen North Jake Lear Max Darnton
2 9th Lymington Ben Tiller Wood Wilson Dray

1st Sandleheath Maisie Joy Darcy Thrale

W – Double Handed Scout Sailing
1 4th Hythe Sarah Field Amy Chignel
2 6th Hamble Thomas Roy Joe Thorn
3 9th Lymington Tyler Lightbody Meili Day

P – Dinghy Pulling Under 12½
1 9th Lymington Ben van der Hoven Isobel Swain Murrison

Jude Proctor Grace Stewart Charlotte Newman
6th Hamble Taylor Curry Amelia Stapleton

Peter Wylie Finlay Hampton Dylan Munday
3 31st Itchen North Felix Darnton Amy Clarkson

Ailsa Turner Oscar Quinn Cameron Berry
1st Sandleheath Romalie Berjaoui Aubery Berjaoui

Amalie Thrale Hannah Janes Libby Wallace

Q – Dinghy Pulling Under 14½
1 31st Itchen North Max Darnton Ethan Eades

Archie Morris
6th Hamble Elizabeth Akhurst Lexie Brown

Ellia Wilson
3 31st Itchen North Sidnie Killen Joshua Cunliffe

Jake Lear

Small Groups Trophy
1 Milford & Keyhaven
2 2nd Fareham
3 9th Itchen South

Group A B F G K L P Q W Total

6th Hamble 35 31 31 40 31 21 32 40 55 316

31st Itchen North 35 40 31 35 35 40 23 40 19 298

1st Sandleheath 40 17 40 35 40 35 23 12 18 260

9th Lymington 35 35 16 14 8 35 32 18 50 243

4th Hythe 23 10 30 17 6 15 55 156

Milford & Keyhaven 28 17 23 22 31 16 12 149

4th Eling 19 19 12 12 16 12 12 9 37 148

2nd Fareham 17 23 8 4 10 0 3 0 65

9th Itchen South 40 6 46
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C – Single Kayak Under 16
1 6th Hamble Lenny Cann
2 Amazon Teddy Bailey

Amazon Bertie Killen

D – Single Kayak Under 18
1 6th Hamble Alistair Brown
2 Amazon Mikey Rowe-Smyte
3 4th Hythe Chenson Hope Sims

H – Double Kayak Under 16
1 Amazon Bertie Killen Teddy Bailey

6th Hamble Lenny Cann Izzy Thomas
3 Avon Valley Tom Coatham Christian Atkinson

I – Double Kayak Under 18
1 6th Hamble Alistair Brown Summer Pimm
2 Avon Valley Alfie Berjaoui Will Sherlock
3 Sea Dragon James Geoghegan Maria Kyle

M – Tandem Canoe Under 16
1 Amazon TeddyBailey Noah Eades

Avon Valley Tom Coatham Christian Atkinson
3 Avon Valley Jess Henderson Nedd Wallace

N – Tandem Canoe Under 18
1 Avon Valley Alfie Berjaoui Will Sherlock
2 6th Hamble Alistair Brown Summer Pimm

R – Single Sculls Under 16
1 6th Hamble Lenny Cann
2 6th Hamble Ben Hoey
3 Avon Valley Christian Atkinson

S – Single Sculls Under 18
1 6th Hamble Alistair Brown
2 Amazon Mikey Rowe-Smyte
3 Sea Dragon Maria Kyle

U – Explorer Scout Gig Pulling
1 Sea Dragon Josh Collins Maria Kyle

Joe Edey Bethan Edey Ellie McHugh
2 6th Hamble Alistair Brown Summer Pimm

Ben Hoey Lenny Cann Izzy Thomas
3 Avon Valley Tom Coatham Christian Atkinson

Alfie Berjaoui Will Sherlock Jess Henderson

Z – Single Handed Explorer Sailing
1 Relentless Alex Evans
2 6th Hamble Robert Scanlon
3 4th Hythe Chenson Hope-Sims

Group C D H I M N R S U Z Total

6th Hamble 40 40 35 40 16 30 40 40 20 46 347

Avon Valley 26 21 22 30 35 40 15 4 10 6 209

Amazon 25 23 25 35 7 24 159

4th Hythe 0 22 2 37 61

Relentless 55 55


